
2גירסה 

29.9.21

שישיחמישירביעישלישישניראשוןשעות 

משולב- מערכת שעות למגמת הנדסה אזרחית 

ב"תשפ- 'סמסטר א - 1' שנה ג

18:30-9:15

29:15-10:00

310:15-11:00

411:05-11:50

511:55-12:40

612:45-13:30

714:00-14:45

814:50-15:35

915:40-16:25

1016:25-17:15

117:30-18:15
בטיחות

שמואל בלוקי

19.30
סדנה בניהול

' ב' קב

נועם אלקיים

מעבדת הופמן

תכן הנדסי

פז יעקובי
סדנה בניהול

 ' א' קב

ZOOM

218:15-19:00

319:10-19:55

בינארית

מתנאל
420:00-20:45

520:45-21:30


